

V

SLP(Crl.)No. 2967 OF 2001
ITEM No.31

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2967/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2001 in CRLR 320/97
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

DEEPAK PANCHAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAJRA GEARS LTD. & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

With
SLP(Crl.)No.2968-2972/2001
(With Appln.(S) for stay and permission to place Addl. Documents on
record and office report)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed,Adv. for
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent 1 Mr. A. K. Chitale,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Chitale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, these matters are
adjourned by four weeks.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master